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Rally Bohemia 2015
10. 07. 2015 - 12. 07. 2015

Unofficial results
List for category: JUNIOR

SS 5 - Sychrov 2
SS length: 19.58 km

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Group SS time Diff.Leader

Diff.Prev.

1 47 Mareš Filip / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R2 6 00:12:30.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 45 Brož Dominik / Prokorát T.
Ford Fiesta R2 6 00:13:08.4 00:00:38.1

00:00:38.1

3 67 Kamenec Matěj / Jurka Adam
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:13:21.4 00:00:51.1

00:00:13.0

4 65 Vraj Petr jun. / Skácelová M.
Opel Adam Cup 6 00:13:32.2 00:01:01.9

00:00:10.8

5 90 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Honda Civic Vti 9 00:14:00.1 00:01:29.8

00:00:27.9

6 44 Pospíšilík T. / Vyoral Lukáš
Peugeot 208 R2 6 00:14:54.5 00:02:24.2

00:00:54.4

7 71 Frána Lukáš / Procházka M.
Škoda Felicia 7 00:15:51.8 00:03:21.5

00:00:57.3

8 94 Matěna Lukáš / Šintal Lukáš
Honda Civic Vti 9 00:26:48.9 00:14:18.6

00:10:57.1

Pos. No. Driver / Co-driver
Vehicle Pos. SS time

Penalty Total time Diff.Leader
Diff.Prev.

1 47 Mareš Filip / Hloušek Jan
Škoda Fabia R2 

6
2 00:42:30.3 00:42:30.3 00:00:00.0

00:00:00.0

2 45 Brož Dominik / Prokorát T.
Ford Fiesta R2 

6
6 00:44:08.9 00:44:08.9 00:01:38.6

00:01:38.6

3 67 Kamenec Matěj / Jurka Adam
Opel Adam Cup 

6
8 00:44:52.3 00:44:52.3 00:02:22.0

00:00:43.4

4 44 Pospíšilík T. / Vyoral Lukáš
Peugeot 208 R2 

6
10 00:45:22.2 00:45:22.2 00:02:51.9

00:00:29.9

5 65 Vraj Petr jun. / Skácelová M.
Opel Adam Cup 

6
12 00:46:22.2 00:46:22.2 00:03:51.9

00:01:00.0

6 90 Dohnal René / Kouřil Rudolf
Honda Civic Vti 

9
2 00:46:23.1 00:46:23.1 00:03:52.8

00:00:00.9

7 71 Frána Lukáš / Procházka M.
Škoda Felicia 

7
9

00:50:08.4
00:02:10.0 00:52:18.4 00:09:48.1

00:05:55.3

8 94 Matěna Lukáš / Šintal Lukáš
Honda Civic Vti 

9
5 01:08:00.1 01:08:00.1 00:25:29.8

00:15:41.7


